
 1 

   

RAILROAD EQUIPMENT SALES CONTRACT AMENDMENT  

 

 

 Seller:  Pete Messina 

  5108 Folse Dr. 

  Metarie, LA 70006 

 

Buyer:             Tom Hoback 

  11555 Ridge Valley Ct. 

  Zionsville, IN 46077 

 

 

Effective date of original contract: August 23rd 2018 

 

 

The contract is further amended as follows: The sales contract between Pete 

Messina and Tom Hoback for the sale of the items listed in exhibit “A” is 

cancelled in its entirety, effective immediately.  

 

 

Buyer: Tom Hoback     Seller: Pete Messina 

 

________________________________ ____________________________________ 

Printed Name: Tom Hoback    Printed Name: Pete Messina 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT A 

 

Item Description   Quantity  Unit Price  Total 

Price 

 

AP Adapter Bearing Boxes   10   $537.50 

 $5,375.00 

Passenger Car Wheel Sets  5   $1,275.00 

 $6,375.00 

        Total: $11,750.00 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: C47E0074-3E74-4E48-BCDB-AC4808116541

8/24/2018 | 4:26 PM CDT8/24/2018 | 1:17 PM CDT


		2018-08-24T14:26:00-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




